www.mule light ing .com
EXAMPLE:
DESCRIPTION: ,
ordering logic
Model Options
 ( )
 ( )
T  (t )

259mm 241mm 206mm 330mm 234mm
 NOTE: Dimension B (see drawing) will vary bases on heads supplied.
 ( )
 ( )
 ( )
( )
www.mule light ing .com
BATTERY
CIRCUIT
warranty
Technical
6V 12V
Model Input Voltage
REL-6-12 6 12 9 6 5
REL-6-18 6 18 12 N/A N/A
REL-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
REL-6-27 6 27 20 N/A N/A
REL-6-36 6 36 27 18 14
REL-6-42 6 42 32 21 16
REL-12-27 12 27 20 14 10
REL-12-36 12 36 24 18 12
REL-12-42 12 42 32 21 16
Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
Incandescent
5.4, 7, 9, 12W